
 

 

NOTARY PUBLIC 
Please be mindful of everyone's time and be sure to reach 

out first to make arrangements for notary services. 

 

Name Office/Department Contact Information 

Susannah Garland Development Lampert Building 202A 
sgarlan1@macalester.edu 
651-696-6832 

Indra Halvorsone Center for Study Away Markim Hall 204 
ihalvors@macalester.edu 
651-696-6361 

Dorothy Jordan Development Lampert Building 216B 
djordan2@macalester.edu 
651-696-6855 

Katrina Mellin Financial Aid Weyerhaeuser Hall 031 
kmellin@macalester.edu 
651-696-6884 

Priscilla Rouse Administration and 
Finance 

Weyerhaeuser Hall 204 
prouse@macalester.edu 
651-696-6211 

Lisa Treviranus Dean of Students Office Weyerhaeuser Hall 119 
ltrevira@macalester.edu 
651-696-6220 

Abby Verdin Registrar’s Office 77 Macalester St 101 
averdin@macalester.edu​
651-696-6200 

Alicia Walk Payroll/Taxes 77 Macalester St 302A 
awalk@macalester.edu 
651-696-6436 

Tanya Weeber Payroll Specialist 77 Macalester St 302 
tweeber@macalester.edu 
651-696-6546 
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